
  
   promotion 2 

 FLERS
 09 mars 2019 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

 [Cotation FFN] 

Série : 25 Nage Libre Dames - (avenirs 3 : 8 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  DERNIS-BUISSON Cassandre  2011  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  29.40 
 2.  VAUCHER Eva  2011  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  29.87 
 3.  VIGAN Cloe  2011  FRA  CN FLERS  39.28 

Séries : 50 Nage Libre Dames - (jeunes 3 : 13 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  LEBORGNE Cleo  2006  FRA  CN FLERS  42.72  303 pts 
 2.  THOUIN Capucine  2006  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  47.16  162 pts 
 3.  MARTY Maeva  2006  FRA  CN FLERS  50.36  87 pts 
 4.  SALLES Léa  2006  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  50.60  83 pts 
 ---  FEREY Marie  2006  FRA  CN FLERS  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Nage Libre Dames - (jeunes 2 : 12 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  BASSALER Alix  2007  FRA  CN FLERS  48.93  118 pts 
 2.  FLORES PATINO Agatha  2007  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  54.49  25 pts 

Séries : 50 Nage Libre Dames - (jeunes 1 : 11 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  FREMONT Clemence  2008  FRA  CN FLERS  42.97  294 pts 
 2.  FERRON Jade  2008  FRA  ALENÇON NC  47.08  164 pts 
 3.  GONDOUIN Juliette  2008  FRA  CN FLERS  48.13  137 pts 
 4.  GAHERY Emma  2008  FRA  ALENÇON NC  49.58  103 pts 
 5.  JARDINET-CATHERINET Gabrielle  2008  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  53.85  32 pts 
 6.  BELLANGER Yael  2008  FRA  CN FLERS  1:02.72  1 pt 
 7.  LEVEILLE Anaelle  2008  FRA  ALENÇON NC  1:04.07  1 pt 
 8.  MOKEDDEM Mariya  2008  ALG  CN FLERS  1:04.16  1 pt 
 9.  LEVEILLE Pauline  2008  FRA  ALENÇON NC  1:07.24  1 pt 

 10.  LELANDAIS Lucie  2008  FRA  CN FLERS  1:07.25  1 pt 

Séries : 50 Nage Libre Dames - (avenirs 5 : 10 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  VALABLE Charlie  2009  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  48.49  128 pts 

Séries : 50 Nage Libre Dames - (avenirs 4 : 9 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  FLORES Lucia  2010  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  54.30  27 pts 
 2.  DUGUEY Roxanne  2010  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  55.38  16 pts 
 3.  FLORES-PATINO Alba  2010  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  1:12.86  1 pt 
 4.  LEROY Jasmine  2010  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  1:14.72  1 pt 
 5.  RUCKL Luna  2010  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  1:16.61  1 pt 

Série : 25 Dos Dames - (avenirs 3 : 8 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  DERNIS-BUISSON Cassandre  2011  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  29.39 
 2.  VAUCHER Eva  2011  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  31.66 
 3.  VIGAN Cloe  2011  FRA  CN FLERS  32.97 
 4.  QUEANT Oceane  2011  FRA  CN FLERS  44.56 
 5.  TEKIN Azra  2011  FRA  CN FLERS  54.65 

Séries : 50 Dos Dames - (jeunes 3 : 13 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  MARTY Maeva  2006  FRA  CN FLERS  49.34  346 pts 
 2.  LEBORGNE Cleo  2006  FRA  CN FLERS  51.95  271 pts 
 3.  THOUIN Capucine  2006  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  59.79  100 pts 
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(Suite) Séries : 50 Dos Dames - (jeunes 3 : 13 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 4.  SALLES Léa  2006  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  1:00.84  84 pts 
 ---  FEREY Marie  2006  FRA  CN FLERS  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Dos Dames - (jeunes 2 : 12 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  BASSALER Alix  2007  FRA  CN FLERS  52.50  256 pts 
 2.  FLORES PATINO Agatha  2007  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  1:00.35  91 pts 

Séries : 50 Dos Dames - (jeunes 1 : 11 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  FREMONT Clemence  2008  FRA  CN FLERS  52.06  268 pts 
 2.  GONDOUIN Juliette  2008  FRA  CN FLERS  53.69  226 pts 
 3.  BELLANGER Yael  2008  FRA  CN FLERS  57.39  144 pts 
 4.  MOKEDDEM Mariya  2008  ALG  CN FLERS  59.20  110 pts 
 5.  FERRON Jade  2008  FRA  ALENÇON NC  1:00.72  86 pts 
 6.  GAHERY Emma  2008  FRA  ALENÇON NC  1:03.35  50 pts 
 7.  LEVEILLE Anaelle  2008  FRA  ALENÇON NC  1:04.20  41 pts 
 8.  JARDINET-CATHERINET Gabrielle  2008  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  1:09.19  5 pts 
 9.  HAMEL Lili  2008  FRA  CN FLERS  1:09.32  5 pts 

 10.  LELANDAIS Lucie  2008  FRA  CN FLERS  1:12.24  1 pt 
 11.  LEVEILLE Pauline  2008  FRA  ALENÇON NC  1:23.21  1 pt 

Séries : 50 Dos Dames - (avenirs 5 : 10 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  MARIE Lucie  2009  FRA  CN FLERS  53.75  224 pts 
 2.  PEREIRA Manon  2009  FRA  CN FLERS  56.94  153 pts 
 3.  VALABLE Charlie  2009  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  1:00.76  85 pts 

Séries : 50 Dos Dames - (avenirs 4 : 9 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  FLORES Lucia  2010  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  51.69  278 pts 
 2.  DUGUEY Roxanne  2010  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  1:00.66  87 pts 
 3.  FLORES-PATINO Alba  2010  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  1:06.77  18 pts 
 4.  LEROY Jasmine  2010  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  1:16.45  1 pt 
 5.  ELKILIC Hayrunnisa  2010  FRA  CN FLERS  1:21.08  1 pt 
 6.  RUCKL Luna  2010  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  1:21.81  1 pt 

Série : 25 Brasse Dames - (avenirs 3 : 8 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  DERNIS-BUISSON Cassandre  2011  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  38.03 
 2.  VIGAN Cloe  2011  FRA  CN FLERS  45.00 
 3.  VAUCHER Eva  2011  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  53.78 
 4.  TEKIN Azra  2011  FRA  CN FLERS  56.95 
 5.  QUEANT Oceane  2011  FRA  CN FLERS  1:04.74 

Séries : 50 Brasse Dames - (jeunes 3 : 13 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  LEBORGNE Cleo  2006  FRA  CN FLERS  54.04  325 pts 
 2.  MARTY Maeva  2006  FRA  CN FLERS  55.93  274 pts 
 3.  THOUIN Capucine  2006  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  59.56  187 pts 
 4.  SALLES Léa  2006  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  1:06.76  63 pts 
 ---  FEREY Marie  2006  FRA  CN FLERS  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Brasse Dames - (jeunes 2 : 12 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  BASSALER Alix  2007  FRA  CN FLERS  57.47  235 pts 
 2.  FLORES PATINO Agatha  2007  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  1:06.95  61 pts 
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Séries : 50 Brasse Dames - (jeunes 1 : 11 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  GONDOUIN Juliette  2008  FRA  CN FLERS  1:01.44  148 pts 
 2.  JARDINET-CATHERINET Gabrielle  2008  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  1:02.60  127 pts 
 3.  BELLANGER Yael  2008  FRA  CN FLERS  1:03.59  110 pts 
 4.  MOKEDDEM Mariya  2008  ALG  CN FLERS  1:06.21  70 pts 
 5.  LEVEILLE Pauline  2008  FRA  ALENÇON NC  1:07.42  55 pts 
 6.  FERRON Jade  2008  FRA  ALENÇON NC  1:13.31  8 pts 
 7.  GAHERY Emma  2008  FRA  ALENÇON NC  1:13.60  6 pts 
 8.  LEVEILLE Anaelle  2008  FRA  ALENÇON NC  1:22.98  1 pt 
 9.  HAMEL Lili  2008  FRA  CN FLERS  1:28.81  1 pt 
 ---  FREMONT Clemence  2008  FRA  CN FLERS  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Brasse Dames - (avenirs 5 : 10 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  MARIE Lucie  2009  FRA  CN FLERS  57.90  224 pts 
 2.  PEREIRA Manon  2009  FRA  CN FLERS  1:27.05  1 pt 

Séries : 50 Brasse Dames - (avenirs 4 : 9 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  DUGUEY Roxanne  2010  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  1:02.84  122 pts 
 2.  FLORES-PATINO Alba  2010  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  1:15.33  1 pt 
 3.  FLORES Lucia  2010  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  1:24.91  1 pt 
 4.  RUCKL Luna  2010  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  1:29.62  1 pt 
 5.  ELKILIC Hayrunnisa  2010  FRA  CN FLERS  2:19.33  1 pt 

Série : 25 Papillon Dames - (avenirs 3 : 8 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  DERNIS-BUISSON Cassandre  2011  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  36.71 
 2.  VAUCHER Eva  2011  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  51.02 

Séries : 50 Papillon Dames - (jeunes 3 : 13 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  MARTY Maeva  2006  FRA  CN FLERS  1:09.84  1 pt 
 ---  FEREY Marie  2006  FRA  CN FLERS  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Papillon Dames - (jeunes 2 : 12 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  BASSALER Alix  2007  FRA  CN FLERS  1:06.43  1 pt 

Séries : 50 Papillon Dames - (jeunes 1 : 11 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  FERRON Jade  2008  FRA  ALENÇON NC  59.91  21 pts 
 2.  GAHERY Emma  2008  FRA  ALENÇON NC  1:03.05  3 pts 
 3.  LELANDAIS Lucie  2008  FRA  CN FLERS  1:08.82  1 pt 
 4.  LEVEILLE Pauline  2008  FRA  ALENÇON NC  1:14.76  1 pt 
 5.  LEVEILLE Anaelle  2008  FRA  ALENÇON NC  1:19.47  1 pt 
 ---  MOKEDDEM Mariya  2008  ALG  CN FLERS  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Papillon Dames - (avenirs 5 : 10 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  VALABLE Charlie  2009  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  1:03.02  3 pts 
 ---  MARIE Lucie  2009  FRA  CN FLERS  DNS dec 

Série : 100 4 Nages Dames - (jeunes 3 : 13 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  LEBORGNE Cleo  2006  FRA  CN FLERS  1:54.84  193 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:54.84  (1:54.84)  [1:54.84] 

 ---  FEREY Marie  2006  FRA  CN FLERS  DNS dec 
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Série : 100 4 Nages Dames - (jeunes 1 : 11 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  FREMONT Clemence  2008  FRA  CN FLERS  1:47.63  287 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:47.63  (1:47.63)  [1:47.63] 

 2.  GONDOUIN Juliette  2008  FRA  CN FLERS  1:59.33  145 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:59.33  (1:59.33)  [1:59.33] 

 3.  GAHERY Emma  2008  FRA  ALENÇON NC  2:08.71  65 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:08.71  (2:08.71)  [2:08.71] 

Série : 25 Nage Libre Messieurs - (avenirs 3 : 8 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  SAUGIER Albin  2011  FRA  ALENÇON NC  29.28 
 2.  BATAILLE Marceau  2011  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  35.11 

Série : 25 Nage Libre Messieurs - (avenirs 2 : 7 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  DUGUE Roman  2012  FRA  ALENÇON NC  23.64 

Séries : 50 Nage Libre Messieurs - (jeunes 3 : 14 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  DEMARE Max  2005  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  40.86  281 pts 
 2.  BOURGERIE Bastien  2005  FRA  ALENÇON NC  45.32  147 pts 

Séries : 50 Nage Libre Messieurs - (jeunes 2 : 13 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  CHATEL Léon  2006  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  57.45  1 pt 
 ---  SANDJIVY Enzo  2006  FRA  CN FLERS  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Nage Libre Messieurs - (jeunes 1 : 12 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  LEFEVRE Lucas  2007  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  48.22  83 pts 
 2.  GADDINI Paolo  2007  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  56.94  1 pt 
 ---  OZTURK Enes  2007  FRA  CN FLERS  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Nage Libre Messieurs - (avenirs 6 : 11 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  BEAUNOIR Eliott  2008  FRA  CN FLERS  42.39  230 pts 
 2.  SALLES Loic  2008  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  49.65  58 pts 
 3.  BATAILLE Simon  2008  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  52.48  22 pts 
 4.  BEAUDRON Jules  2008  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  54.84  5 pts 
 5.  SAMSON Erwan  2008  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  1:09.15  1 pt 
 6.  CHATTE Maxime  2008  FRA  CN FLERS  1:16.74  1 pt 

Séries : 50 Nage Libre Messieurs - (avenirs 5 : 10 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  BRUN Bastien  2009  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  47.64  95 pts 
 2.  ALLIX Joachim  2009  FRA  CN FLERS  1:12.04  1 pt 
 3.  HAMMEL Clément  2009  FRA  CN FLERS  1:12.72  1 pt 
 ---  CORBIN Owen  2009  FRA  ALENÇON NC  DNS dec 
 ---  MCDONALD Daniel  2009  GBR  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Nage Libre Messieurs - (avenirs 4 : 9 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  GOULLEY Tom  2010  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  49.74  57 pts 
 2.  LAURENT Augustin  2010  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  50.57  45 pts 
 3.  MARIE Nathael  2010  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  1:03.50  1 pt 
 4.  MEILLIAND Hugo  2010  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  1:22.41  1 pt 
 5.  LIBERT Hugo  2010  FRA  ALENÇON NC  1:26.03  1 pt 
 6.  AUMONT Bastien  2010  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  1:42.04  1 pt 
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Série : 25 Dos Messieurs - (avenirs 3 : 8 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  SAUGIER Albin  2011  FRA  ALENÇON NC  31.39 
 2.  BATAILLE Marceau  2011  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  36.75 
 3.  MARIE Faustin  2011  FRA  CN FLERS  37.29 

Série : 25 Dos Messieurs - (avenirs 2 : 7 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  DUGUE Roman  2012  FRA  ALENÇON NC  26.85 

Séries : 50 Dos Messieurs - (jeunes 3 : 14 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  DEMARE Max  2005  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  51.08  171 pts 
 2.  BOURGERIE Bastien  2005  FRA  ALENÇON NC  51.44  163 pts 

Séries : 50 Dos Messieurs - (jeunes 2 : 13 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  SANDJIVY Enzo  2006  FRA  CN FLERS  53.66  117 pts 
 2.  SALLE Clement  2006  FRA  CN FLERS  1:11.70  1 pt 
 3.  CHATEL Léon  2006  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  1:18.76  1 pt 

Séries : 50 Dos Messieurs - (jeunes 1 : 12 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  LEFEVRE Lucas  2007  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  58.27  46 pts 
 2.  GADDINI Paolo  2007  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  1:04.31  2 pts 
 3.  NERAMBOURG Noa  2007  FRA  CN FLERS  1:07.38  1 pt 
 ---  OZTURK Enes  2007  FRA  CN FLERS  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Dos Messieurs - (avenirs 6 : 11 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  BEAUNOIR Eliott  2008  FRA  CN FLERS  48.09  247 pts 
 2.  BATAILLE Simon  2008  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  55.75  81 pts 
 3.  SAMSON Erwan  2008  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  59.70  31 pts 
 4.  BEAUDRON Jules  2008  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  1:00.36  25 pts 
 5.  SALLES Loic  2008  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  1:03.51  5 pts 
 6.  CHATTE Maxime  2008  FRA  CN FLERS  1:04.56  2 pts 
 7.  BONNEVILLE Zakary  2008  FRA  CN FLERS  1:15.50  1 pt 

Séries : 50 Dos Messieurs - (avenirs 5 : 10 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  HAMMEL Clément  2009  FRA  CN FLERS  59.51  32 pts 
 2.  BRUN Bastien  2009  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  59.78  30 pts 
 3.  ALLIX Joachim  2009  FRA  CN FLERS  1:03.53  5 pts 
 ---  CORBIN Owen  2009  FRA  ALENÇON NC  DNS dec 
 ---  MCDONALD Daniel  2009  GBR  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Dos Messieurs - (avenirs 4 : 9 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  GOULLEY Tom  2010  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  58.30  46 pts 
 2.  LAURENT Augustin  2010  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  1:02.08  12 pts 
 3.  MARIE Nathael  2010  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  1:05.87  1 pt 
 4.  LIBERT Hugo  2010  FRA  ALENÇON NC  1:16.82  1 pt 
 5.  MEILLIAND Hugo  2010  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  1:24.20  1 pt 
 6.  AUMONT Bastien  2010  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  1:29.34  1 pt 
 ---  AKDENIZ Ilhan  2010  FRA  CN FLERS  DNF 

Série : 25 Brasse Messieurs - (avenirs 3 : 8 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  BATAILLE Marceau  2011  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  37.72 
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(Suite) Série : 25 Brasse Messieurs - (avenirs 3 : 8 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 2.  SAUGIER Albin  2011  FRA  ALENÇON NC  42.90 
 3.  MARIE Faustin  2011  FRA  CN FLERS  52.48 

Séries : 50 Brasse Messieurs - (jeunes 3 : 14 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  DEMARE Max  2005  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  53.23  242 pts 

Séries : 50 Brasse Messieurs - (jeunes 2 : 13 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  CHATEL Léon  2006  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  1:00.84  92 pts 
 2.  SANDJIVY Enzo  2006  FRA  CN FLERS  1:04.06  50 pts 
 3.  SALLE Clement  2006  FRA  CN FLERS  1:14.99  1 pt 

Séries : 50 Brasse Messieurs - (jeunes 1 : 12 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  GADDINI Paolo  2007  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  1:04.14  49 pts 
 2.  LEFEVRE Lucas  2007  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  1:05.86  32 pts 
 3.  NERAMBOURG Noa  2007  FRA  CN FLERS  1:11.52  1 pt 

Séries : 50 Brasse Messieurs - (avenirs 6 : 11 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  BEAUDRON Jules  2008  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  1:06.11  30 pts 
 2.  SALLES Loic  2008  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  1:09.16  9 pts 
 3.  BATAILLE Simon  2008  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  1:17.25  1 pt 
 4.  BONNEVILLE Zakary  2008  FRA  CN FLERS  1:19.06  1 pt 
 5.  CHATTE Maxime  2008  FRA  CN FLERS  1:30.88  1 pt 
 6.  SAMSON Erwan  2008  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  1:51.20  1 pt 

Séries : 50 Brasse Messieurs - (avenirs 5 : 10 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  HAMMEL Clément  2009  FRA  CN FLERS  1:01.36  84 pts 
 2.  ALLIX Joachim  2009  FRA  CN FLERS  1:07.35  20 pts 
 3.  BRUN Bastien  2009  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  1:08.24  14 pts 
 ---  MCDONALD Daniel  2009  GBR  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Brasse Messieurs - (avenirs 4 : 9 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  LAURENT Augustin  2010  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  1:08.31  14 pts 
 2.  GOULLEY Tom  2010  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  1:20.66  1 pt 
 3.  MARIE Nathael  2010  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  1:23.18  1 pt 
 4.  AUMONT Bastien  2010  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  1:24.76  1 pt 
 5.  AKDENIZ Ilhan  2010  FRA  CN FLERS  1:25.28  1 pt 
 6.  MEILLIAND Hugo  2010  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  1:32.48  1 pt 

Série : 25 Papillon Messieurs - (avenirs 3 : 8 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  SAUGIER Albin  2011  FRA  ALENÇON NC  32.25 
 2.  BATAILLE Marceau  2011  FRA  OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN  38.49 

Série : 25 Papillon Messieurs - (avenirs 2 : 7 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  DUGUE Roman  2012  FRA  ALENÇON NC  31.99 

Série : 50 Papillon Messieurs - (jeunes 1 : 12 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 ---  OZTURK Enes  2007  FRA  CN FLERS  DNS dec 
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   promotion 2 

 FLERS
 09 mars 2019 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

Série : 50 Papillon Messieurs - (avenirs 6 : 11 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  BEAUNOIR Eliott  2008  FRA  CN FLERS  50.52  91 pts 

Série : 50 Papillon Messieurs - (avenirs 5 : 10 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 ---  CORBIN Owen  2009  FRA  ALENÇON NC  DNS dec 

Série : 100 4 Nages Messieurs - (jeunes 3 : 14 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  BOURGERIE Bastien  2005  FRA  ALENÇON NC  2:07.19  15 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:07.19  (2:07.19)  [2:07.19] 

Série : 100 4 Nages Messieurs - (jeunes 1 : 12 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 ---  OZTURK Enes  2007  FRA  CN FLERS  DNS dec 

Série : 100 4 Nages Messieurs - (avenirs 6 : 11 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 1.  BEAUNOIR Eliott  2008  FRA  CN FLERS  1:49.68  137 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:49.68  (1:49.68)  [1:49.68] 

Série : 100 4 Nages Messieurs - (avenirs 5 : 10 ans) [J1 : Sa 09/03/2019 - R1]

 ---  CORBIN Owen  2009  FRA  ALENÇON NC  DNS dec 
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